RESOURCE

00000
00005
00091
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32150
60102
65000
65370
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00033
32100
32120
32130
32160
33100
60101
65003
65006
74220
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
GEER Learning Loss SWD
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

CARES Act ESSER Fund
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Il Fund

ELO Grt ESSER Il State Reserve
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
Sp Ed Over Formula Positions
In-Person Instruction Grant
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0123 - Bethune K-8

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 05/13/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

38,940.00 0.00 38,940.00 33,267.65 7,756.42 (2,084.07)
2,777.00 0.00 2,777.00 1,316.27 0.00 1,460.73
0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00

0.00 1,869.00 1,869.00 268.90 0.00 1,600.10
65,676.00 0.00 65,676.00 7,945.93 0.00 57,730.07
119,867.00 630.00 120,497.00 35,622.91 11,482.21 73,391.88
2,797.00 0.00 2,797.00 209.67 0.00 2,5687.33
63,613.00 0.00 63,613.00 31,504.98 2,468.73 29,639.29
0.00 28,275.00 28,275.00 16,668.92 0.00 11,606.08

0.00 11,822.00 11,822.00 7,765.44 0.00 4,056.56

600.00 400.00 1,000.00 0.00 928.94 71.06

0.00 800.00 800.00 0.00 783.54 16.46

0.00 7,752.00 7,752.00 0.00 0.00 7,752.00
294,270.00 52,220.00 346,490.00 134,570.67 23,419.84 188,499.49
6,970.00 (878.00) 6,092.00 4,861.83 1,230.16 0.01
3,5655,718.00 (30,498.00) 3,525,220.00 2,850,345.91 635,959.30 38,914.79
30,613.00 0.00 30,613.00 37,142.39 0.00 (6,529.39)
0.00 11,876.00 11,876.00 6,904.25 0.00 4,971.75
173,630.00 22,391.00 196,021.00 162,859.71 33,542.18 (380.89)
7,515.00 0.00 7,515.00 7,128.03 281.94 105.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 8,656.30 0.00 (8,656.30)

0.00 16,230.00 16,230.00 15,827.46 0.00 402.54
79,836.00 0.00 79,836.00 310,969.32 42,545.72 (273,679.04)
0.00 0.00 0.00 54,942.71 0.00 (54,942.71)

0.00 925.00 925.00 924.23 0.00 0.77
136,108.00 0.00 136,108.00 98,825.92 15,711.33 21,570.75
176,470.00 76,563.00 253,033.00 88,359.95 191,892.21 (27,219.16)
637,682.00 0.00 637,682.00 522,223.44 120,254.23 (4,795.67)
111,379.00 0.00 111,379.00 44,612.96 16,171.20 50,594.84
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 112,163.55 28,032.30 (11,903.85)
162,569.00 0.00 162,569.00 137,197.48 22,897.01 2,474.51
5,078,490.00 224,901.00 5,303,391.00 4,463,945.44 1,108,517.58 (269,072.02)
5,372,760.00 277,121.00 5,649,881.00 4,598,516.11 1,131,937.42 (80,572.53)
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